E PORTADOWN

Fiat 500 1.2 Lounge 3dr [Start Stop] | Jul 2013

JLJLY 2013 FIAT 560 1.2 LOUNGE.3 D-R
PANORAMIC SUN ROOF

MP3 PLAYER RADIO

VEHICLE FULLY SERVICED AND CHECKED OVER

ALL VEHICLES COME WITH THREE MONTHS WARRANTY

FINANCE AVAILABLE WITH MOTO NOVO, CLOSE BROTHERS AND
CAR MONEY

WE SHALL NOT BE BEATEN ON CUSTOMER SERVICE OR AFTER
SALES SUPPORT

PLEASE CALL OUR FRIENDLY SALES TEAM TO DISCUSS THIS
VEHICLE

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Auxilliary 12V power socket,
Blue & Me with USB port, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door
handles, Chrome pack - 500, Driver and passenger airbags,
Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated
door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front passenger underseat
box, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering
wheel, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel with
audio controls, Locking fuel filler cap, MP3 compatible
radio/single CD player, Remote central locking, Seatback

pockets, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear

seat with headrests, Traction+, Window airbags
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9 Whitesides Hill, Portadown, BT62 3R]
e candematers.cou Patrick: 07860696699 | Patrick: 028 3884 9672

£4,295

Miles: 54554
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 1242

CO2 Emission: 113

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 9u

Reg: YS13XKK

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3546mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

185L

49.6MPG

65.7MPG

58.9MPG

35L

5 SPEED
99MPH
12.9s
68.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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