



Fiat 500 1.2 Lounge 3dr [Start Stop] | Jul 2013

£4,295







JULY 2013 FIAT 500 1.2 LOUNGE 3 DR

PANORAMIC SUN ROOF

MP3 PLAYER RADIO

VEHICLE FULLY SERVICED AND CHECKED OVER

ALL VEHICLES COME WITH THREE MONTHS WARRANTY

FINANCE AVAILABLE WITH MOTO NOVO, CLOSE BROTHERS AND CAR MONEY

WE SHALL NOT BE BEATEN ON CUSTOMER SERVICE OR AFTER SALES SUPPORT

PLEASE CALL OUR FRIENDLY SALES TEAM TO DISCUSS THIS VEHICLE

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Blue & Me with USB port, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Chrome pack - 500, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front passenger underseat box, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel with audio controls, Locking fuel filler cap, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Remote central locking, Seatback pockets, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat with headrests, Traction+, Window airbags

Miles:	54554
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	113
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	9U
Reg:	YS13XKK

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3546mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	58.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP



